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
Track Coach. Master’s degree
preferred. Bachelor’s degree
required. Previous experience
in collegiate coaching pre-
ferred. The position includes
administration of the men’s
and women’s varsity track
and cross country programs,
including coaching, fund-
raising, recruiting, scheduling
and budgeting. Position to be
filled immediately. To apply,
submit letter of application,
résumé with references and
all postsecondary transcripts
by August 8, 2002 to: Debbie
Schwanke, Director of Public
Information, Colby Commu-
nity College, 1255 S. Range,

Colby, KS67701.  EOE
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Announcements Announcements

. ENJOY THE
THOMAS COUNTY

[

} )
1 VISIT OUR WEB SITE AT
www.farmandranchrealty.com

S :
Just on the edge of town. 3 Br brick ranch
style home on approx. 1 acre. 1-car attached
grg. & an exceptional detached grg/workshop
Call MOLLY at 462-6700
1 Cottonwood Dr. $107,000.00 5

Rock Bedore * Molly Oliver *

*PERSONALITY""*

Attractive cottage on a corner lot. Seller is
motivated & wants an offer. 3 Br, partial
basement & detached garage.

Call MOLLY at 462-6700
75 W. 6th $52,500.00

Ed Currier

KS 67701

* Steve Hazlett *

FARM & RANCH REALTY, INC.

1920 W, 4" _ pP.O. BOX 947
COLBY,
785-462-3904 or 1-800-247-7863

DONALD L. HAZLETT, Broker
"WHEN YOU LIST WITH FARM & RANCIH, IT'S AS GOOD AS SOLD!™

*LARGE LOT!!!*

A very attractive 3 Br, 2 bath home w1th an
open floor plan. A very nice home inside & |

Ron Evans

T =

South Park Apartments

Meadowlark Manor
- Rent based on income -

@ 785-462-6763

. i

e

"-'l.\.’«-?' SEL

Call MOLLY at 462-6700
$55,500.00

*WHY RENT??*

When you can easily afford this adorable 2 Br
cottage. Lots of upgrades inside. Great Pricel!
Call MOLLY at 462-6700
450 S. Garfield $24,500.00 1

*MR. INVESTOR!!!!*

Add this smaller home to your portfollo &

keep for your use the 2-car detached garage.

Call MOLLY at 462-6700
60 N. Range $30,000.00

several lots

upgrades.

*SO VERY, VERY NICE!!!!*

321 3" St- Menlo

FOR LEASE

Office spaces with recep-
tion area. Fenced truck
and equipment parking
with plug-ins. Located
near I-70, Colby, Kansas.

CALL ROCK,
785-443-1653

60 With A Winner!

* Owner Operators
* Company * Solo and Teams!

*Loads With Miles Available Immediately!*

1-800-CFI-DRIVE  www.cfi-us.com

Real Estate Real Estate

You must view this attractive home on

in Menlo. This is an outstanding

home. 4 Br, 3 bath, newer decks & lots of

Call MOLLY at 462-6700
$78,500.00

S Br, 2 bath home on well-landscaped corner
lot. Full finished bsmt., privacy fence, patio,
flowerbeds & oversized detached 2-car grg,
Call MOLLY at 462-6700
1315 E. 8th $105,000.00

425 W. 6th

*NEW ON MARKET!!!!*

Newer home with \;vondcrful ;eaturésA 5 Bf, 3
baths, oak trim throughout, full bsmt. & 2-car

deatached garage.
Call MOLLY at 462-6700
$96,000.00

335 W. 6th

*HARDWOQOOD FLOOR!!!!*

An older home with charm. Basement could
be finished into an apt. with separate entry.
3-4 Br’s, 2 baths & a 2-car garage.

Call MOLLY at 462-6700

$56,500.00

The seller has reduced the price $6,500.00.
This classic older home has original
woodwork, French doors & lots of extras.
Newer beautiful pool, detached grg w/storage
loft & hot tub is negotiable.

Call MOLLY at 462-6700
725 W. 7th $105,500.00

250 S. Garfield

*FIRST HOME!!!1*

H
Come take a look at this 2-story 3 Br, 2 bath
home on a large lot. Newer deck & basement

Call MOLLY at 462-6700
$66,900.00

Come into

*KNOCK-—-KNOCK!!!!*

this great 4 Br, 3 bath brick ranch

style home. Family room is off the kitchen,
corner lot & detached 2-car grg.
Call MOLLY at 462-6700
1705 Lynda

$96,500.00

*COMMERCIAL SHOP BUILDING"*

LW 1 i)

This property is located just north of Fike park.
The building has 2 offices and a shop area with
two 10” x 16” overhead doors. The building is
approximately 50’ x 100° and the
lotis 175’ Nto S and 190’ Eto W.
Call Rock L. Bedore 462-3904
850 N. Franklin $55,000.00

390 N. Franklin

*COMMERCIAL OFFICE BUILDING*

il !

This excellent property is located in
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